KLUBBSTATISTIKEN inne 2019

§ = resultat med tyngre redskap
KR = klubbrekord

P11

Kula (2.0 kg)
6.62
6.39
6.20
6.17
5.38
4.61
4.15
1.77

P13

60m
8.87
9.15
9.38
9.46
9.62
9.66
9.67
9.71
9.84
10.02
10.07
10.09
10.23
10.39
10.41
10.45
10.49
10.49
10.52
10.79
10.82
10.84
10.85
10.91
11.07
11.12
11.18
11.25
11.26
11.29
11.37

Thor Hochard-09
Axel Ineland-08

Egil Granasen-08
Manfred Agren-09
Lukas Hedenas-09
Elias Ramnefalt-09
Axel Safstrom-09
Samuel Hedenas-13

Pascal Bergsten Kinsman-06

Thor Hochard-09
Vilhelm Borssén-08
Edvin Kallstrommer-06
Axel Rauma-09

Egil Granasen-08
Hjalmar Rutqvist-09
Arvid Hedstrom-06

Olle Pettersson-06
Trond Bratvold-06
Lukas Hedenas-09
Leo Amunder-06
Manfred Agren-09
Oskar Brandstrom-09
Axel Ineland-08

Olle Grahn-08

Ted Grahn-10
Christoffer Markstrom-10
Rasmus Eriksson-09
Sebastian Amnéus-11
Alexander Markstrom-11
Rafael Haegerstrom-10
Karl-Henrik Drott-09
Axel Safstrom-10

Noah Amunder-08
Hampus Nilsson-11
Elias Ramnefalt-09
Mille Brydsten-10

Liam Johansson-10
Maximilian Lundin-10
Edvin Granberg-10

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

Pitea

Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Pitea

Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

2411
30.3
24.11
2411
2411
24 .11
30.3
30.3

17.11
16.3
16.3
12.1
2411
16.3
30.3
16.3
17.11
2411
16.3
2411
24.11
16.3
30.3
16.3
2411
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
24 .11
16.3
16.3
16.3
2411
2411
2411
2411
16.3



11.40
11.63
11.72
11.76
11.77
11.78
11.87
11.96
12.00
13.29
13.65
14.90

200m
29.91
30.20
31.41
31.43
31.72
32.67
32.94
33.44
33.90
34.46
35.21
35.37
36.91

600m

1:57.2
1:568.7
2:03.4
2:03.9
2:25.1
2:27.3
2:27.6
2:37.7
2:37.8

800m
2:33.28 KR
2:48.14
2:48.67
2:51.31
2:54.84

1500m
5:27.00

Ola Granasen-11
Oliver Haegerstrom-12
Aron Grahn-11

Simon Westberg-10
William Franck-10

Erik Lundbéack-10
Fred Nilsson-11

Eskil Joelsson-10

Valdemar Haggstrom-10
David Winblad von Walter-10

Samuel Hedenas-13
Malte Norlén-12

Pascal Bergsten Kinsman-06

Robin Hilli-06

Malte Rydén-08
Thor Hochard-09
Edvin Kallstrommer-06
Vilhelm Borssén-08
Hjalmar Rutqvist-09
Olle Pettersson-06
Arvid Hedstrom-06
Lukas Hedenas-09
Emil Roberge-09
Manfred Agren-09
Egil Granasen-08

Olle Pettersson-06
Lukas Hedenas-09
Albin Westlund-06
Arvid Hedstrom-06
Axel Safstrom-09
Sebastian Amnéus-11
Oliver Haegerstrom-12
Liam Johansson-10
Viggo Nordvall-11

Robin Hilli-06

Olle Pettersson-06
Lukas Hedenas-09
Oscar Gellerstedt-07
Arvid Hedstrom-06

Robin Hilli-06

60m hack (76.2 cm)

12.23
12.91
12.96

Olle Pettersson-06
Leo Amunder-06
Oscar Gellerstedt-07

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed

Pitea

Pitea

Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Pitea

Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

Pitea

Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umea

Pitea
Umea
Umea

16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
24.11
16.3
2411
30.3
24 .11

18.11
18.11
2411
24 .11
16.3
24.11
24.11
16.3
18.11
2411
2411
24.11
24.11

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
21.

WWWWwWwWwWwWwwow

18.11
16.3
16.3
24.11
16.3

23.1

17.11
2411
2411



Langd (zon)
4.55
4.50
3.93
3.87
3.79
3.63
3.59
3.58
3.54
3.42
3.36
3.33
3.11
3.10
3.05
3.02
2.97
2.95
2.89
2.85
2.83
2.81
2.70
2.69
2.66
2.62
2.60
2.60
2.59
2.58
2.51
2.46
2.34
2.28
2.13
1.98
1.95
1.34

Tresteg (zon)
8.84 §

Héjd
1.31
1.15
1.14
1.11
1.11
1.10

Stav

Robin Hilli-06

Edvin Kallstrommer-06
Thor Hochard-09
Hjalmar Rutqvist-09

Egil Granasen-08

Trond Bratvold-06

Olle Pettersson-06
Lukas Hedenas-09
Vilhelm Borssén-08
Axel Rauma-09

Axel Ineland-08

Arvid Hedstrom-06
Christoffer Markstrom-10
Noah Amunder-08

Ted Grahn-10

Rafael Haegerstrom-10
Harry Signal-09
Maximilian Lundin-10
Liam Johansson-10
Sebastian Amnéus-11
Axel Safstrom-10

Elias Ramnefalt-09

Mille Brydsten-10

Erik Lundback-10
William Franck-10
Hampus Nilsson-11
Eskil Joelsson-10
Simon Westberg-10
Alexander Markstrom-11
Edvin Granberg-10

Ola Granasen-11

Sigge Pettersson-12
Oliver Haegerstrom-12
Fred Nilsson-11

David Winblad von Walter-10
Valdemar Haggstrom-10
Samuel Hedenas-13
Malte Norlén-12

Robin Hilli-06

Edvin Kallstrommer-06
Thor Hochard-09

Axel Ineland-08
Oscar Gellerstedt-07
Lukas Hedenas-09
Egil Granasen-08

Pitea

Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Pitea

Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed

Umea

Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea

17.11
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
17.11
16.3
2411
24 .11
30.3
24.11
16.3
2411
2411
16.3
2411
24.11
24.11
16.3
16.3
2411
2411
16.3
24.11
16.3
2411
2411
16.3
16.3
24.11
16.3
16.3
2411
2411
16.3
30.3
2411

16.1

23.1
2411
30.3
2411
30.3
24.11



1.90
1.90

Kula (3.0 kg)
6.16
5.44
5.37
5.37

P15

60m
7.93

200m
25.57

800m
2:25.76

1000m
3:04.89
3:20.59 KR
3:45.29
3:45.46
3:48.06
3:48.13
3:56.19
3:58.88
4:01.09
4:01.43
4:23.66
4:23.75
4:30.93

Langd
5.08
4.10

Tresteg
8.84

Héjd
1.68

Stav
2.71

P17

60m

Albin Oquist-06
Jonathan Tiensuu-06

Oscar Gellerstedt-07
Arvid Hedstrom-06
Trond Bratvold-06
Albin Westlund-06

Julian Feretti Horst-05

Julian Feretti Horst-05

Elvis Ineland-05

Elvis Ineland-05
Robin Hilli-06

Oscar Gallerstedt-07
Lukas Hedenas-09
Olle Pettersson-06
Albin Westlund-06
Edvin Kallstrommer-06
Rasmus Eriksson-09
Olle Grahn-08

Leif Adamac Rydenfalk-07
Ted Grahn-10

William Lindgren-11
Axel Safstrom-09

Elvis Ineland-05
Robin Hilli-06

Robin Hilli-06

Elvis Ineland-05

Elvis Ineland-05

Umea
Umeéa

Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

Umeéa

Umea

As

Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed

Haparanda
Umea

Umea

Skelleftea

Umea

12.4
12.4

2411
24 .11
2411
30.3

16.3

16.3

23.2

2411
2411
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12
13.12

10.2
12.1

16.1

3.2

16.3



7.40
7.42
7.83
8.00
8.25

200m
23.80
24.03
26.64

400m
51.96
58.49
59.87

800m
2:29.40

3000m
10:22.4
11:10.23
11:21.1
13:33.0
14:22.3

Langd
5.67
Hojd
1.71

Kula (5.0 kg)
10.62
8.01

P19

800m
2:04.33

3000m
9:51.23

M22

60m
7.57

3000m
10:06.1
11:30.9

Lukas Sallstrom-02
Vilmer Vannman-03
David Ardnor-02

Isac Alfonso Juselius-03
Filip Forsén-03

Lukas Sallstrom-02
Vilmer Vannman-03
Isac Alfonso Juselius-03

Lukas Sallstrom-02
David Ardnor-02
Haris Arfan-03

Haris Arfan-03

Hampus Bj6rck-03
Robin Hilli-06

Elvis Ineland-05

Julian Feretti Horst-05
Isac Alfonso Juselius-03

Vilmer Vannman-03

Vilmer Vannman-03

Isac Alfonso Juselius-03
Isak Olofsson-02

Wilhelm Olofsson-00

Wilhelm Olofsson-00

Jesper Ullbing-97

André Kroger-98
Jibril Hammoud-99

Haparanda
As

Pitea

Pitea
Haparanda

Umeéa
As
As

Vaxjo
Pitea
Pitea

Pitea

Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea

Umea

Skelleftea

Umea
Haparanda

Umea

Umea

Umea

Umea
Umeéa

10.2
23.2
17.11
17.11
10.2

12.1
24.2
242

23.2
18.11
18.11

18.11

21.3
13.12
21.3
21.3
21.3

12.1

3.2

13.2
10.2

12.1

13.12

30.1

21.3
21.3



11:33.80
12:16.3

Stav
4.35 KR
3.31

60m
7.35
7.66
7.86
7.87
7.89
8.32
9.92
10.44

200m
2413
25.08
25.38
26.99
32.26

400m
61.66
77.88

800m
1:52.73

1500m

4:35.62
4:37.76
4:56.95
5:11.57
5:14.14

3000m
8:30.57
8:52.57
8:53.94
9:27.85
9:31.31
9:44.2
9:44 4
9:46.2
10:10.04
10:13.26
10:15.2

Albin Bjérnudd-99
Amirali Ji-97

Anton Sjostréom-97
Marcus Arvidsson-97

Ludwig Sjodin-95
Anton Korzhavyi-94
Martin Alfredsson-81
Robert Lodwika-70
Magnus Rosenqvist-88
Eddie Wadbro-81

Bjorn Eriksson-66
Sune Persson-45

Ludwig Sjodin-95
Magnus Rosenqvist-88
Robert Lodwika-70
Eddie Wadbro-81

Bjorn Eriksson-66

Robert Lodwika-70
Sune Persson-45

Robin Rohlén-90

Rasmus Nilsson-90
Gabriel Granasen-80
Daniel Hedén-90
Tomas Stromsten-70
Niclas Jacobsson-90

Robin Rohlén-90
Patrik Wikstrom-92
Ludvig Werkmaster-92
Anders Pettersson-89
Anton Lundin-84
Gabriel Granasen-80
Rasmus Nilsson-90
Rikard Hedelin-70
David Kallstrommer-77
Stefan Aberg-81
Peter Gardfjall-79

Umea
Umeéa

Umea
Umea

Haparanda
Uppsala
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed

Haparanda
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed

Pitea
Malmo

Norrkdping

Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea

Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea

13.12
21.3

16.1
16.3

19.1
5.1

12.1
12.1
16.3
12.1
12.1
16.3

19.1
16.3
24.11
30.1
12.1

18.11
2.3

16.2

6.2
2411
6.2
6.2
6.2

13.12
13.12
12.1
13.12
12.1
21.3
21.3
21.3
13.12
13.12
21.3



10:22.07 Daniel Hedén-90

10:41.9 Erik Lindgren-92
10:49.7 Tomas Stromsten-70
10:54.7 Per-Ake Rosvall-70
10:59.4 Niclas Jacobsson-90
11:31.0 Emil ©hman-85
11:34.2 Emil Réckner Hedlund-89
11:44.39 Mats Burstrom-72
11:45.0 Jorgen Hogkvist-69
12:09.99 UIf Jonsson-72
12:19.0 Rolf Hugosson-65
12:27.7 Erik Lundstrom-68
12:50.44 Daniel Sojka-90
13:24.87 Bjorn Eriksson-66
13:24.59 Joachim Dahlberg-65
13:37.4 Lars Aas-78
14:25.07 Michael Grahn-63
14:42.52 Reino Olervo-49
14:53.59 Tage Alalehto-56

60m héack (106.7 cm)

8.52 KR Ludwig Sj6din-95
Langd

6.71 Matthias Johansson-90
5.02 Robert Lodwika-70
3.03 Sune Persson-45
Tresteg

14.83 KR Matthias Johansson-90
Hojd

1.70 Ludwig Sjodin-95

1.46 David Kallstrommer-77
1.45 Robert Lodwika-70
Stav

3.31 Ludwig Sj6din-95

2.56 Sune Persson-45

Kula (7.26 kg)

14.77 William Ullberg-96
14.11 Tor Lindberg-95
9.37 Peter Franck-71

7.61 Tomas Westlund-70

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umed
Umed
Umea

Umea

Norrképing
Umeéa
Malmé

Umea

Umeéa
Umea
Umea

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umed
Umea
Umea
Umea

13.12
21.3
21.3
21.3
21.3
21.3
21.3
12.1
21.3
13.12
21.3
21.3
12.1
13.12
13.12
21.3
13.12
13.12
13.12

13.2

17.2
12.1
3.3

13.2

16.3
23.1
12.1

16.3
16.3

30.1
30.1
16.3
16.3



